Universitat Ranvon Liall

Monday 30th May

4th year

BA - Spring Finals - 1st week

Tuesday 31st May

Wednesday 1st June

Thursday 2nd June

Friday 3rd June

8:00 - 8.30

8:30 - 9:00

9:.00 - 9.30

9.30 - 10.00

10.00 - 10.30

10.30 - 11.00

11.00 -11.30

11.30 - 12.00

Channel Management

(Classroom MF1.07)

Transfer of New Technologies

(Classrooms JH1.5+6)

12.00 - 12.30

12.30 - 13.00

13.00 - 13.30

13.30 - 14.00

14.00 - 14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30 - 16.00

16.00 - 16.30

16.30 - 17.00

17.00 - 17.30

17.30 - 18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30 - 19.00

19.00 - 19.30

BA - Spring Finals - 2nd week

Monday 6th June

8:00 - 8.30

Tuesday 7th June

Wednesday 8th June

Thursday 9th June

Friday 10th June

8:30 - 9:00

Strategy Management
(ADE + OTIC)

9:.00 - 9.30
9.30 - 10.00
10.00 - 10.30

(Classrooms JH1.5+6)
10.30 - 11.00

New Technology Ventures

(Classrooms JH1.5+6)

11.00 -11.30

11.30 - 12.00

12.00 - 12.30

12.30 - 13.00

13.00 - 13.30

13.30 - 14.00

14.00 - 14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30 - 16.00

16.00 - 16.30

16.30 - 17.00

17.00 - 17.30

17.30 - 18.00




